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STAGELINE

MR-TWIST60/4

Price upon request

Flight case,

for transporting 4 compact LED moving heads TWIST-60LED and accessories.

Multilayer multiplex wood, black laminated

Aluminium profile edges

Chromium-plated ball protection corners, reinforcing angles
Butterfly locks, recessed drop handles

Foam-padded interior

Supplied with 4 castors, 2 of which are provided with a brake
Dimensions: 685 x 590 x 440 mm

Weight: 20.68 kg

Supplied w/o devices. Image similar.



:.IMG

STAGELINE

MR-TWIST60/4
Intended use/capacity

Size
Colour
Version
Material
Castors
Width
Height
Depth
Weight

flight case

for 4 x TWIST-60LED
black

with castors

multilayer multiplex wood
4

685 mm

590 mm

440 mm

20.68 kg
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